
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, May 18, 2021, 10:30 AM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Attendance

Action Items

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from 

C-RX-8 UO-3 to C-MX-12, located at 930 North Bryant 

Street, 2449 West 10th Avenue, and 991 North Alcott 

Way in Council District 3.

21-0553

James Van Hooser

Consent Items

Approves a subdivision plat for Broadway Park - 

Subdivision Filing No. 1, located between West Alameda 

Avenue and West Dakota Avenue and South Cherokee 

Street and South Broadway Street in Council District 7.

21-0558

Approves a subdivision plat for Broadway Station Filing 

No. 3, located between West Mississippi Avenue and I-25, 

and South Santa Fe Drive and South Broadway Street in 

Council District 7.

21-0559

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18074
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18079
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18080


Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Approves a grant agreement with the Colorado 

Department of Transportation (CDOT) for $3,812,628 of 

CDOT funds and $953,157 of City funds and through 

6-30-24 for pedestrian safety improvements on Federal 

Boulevard between West 23rd Avenue and West 27th 

Avenue as part of the Elevate Denver Bond program in 

Council District 1 (202158707).

21-0561

Page 2 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18082

